4

17.18
18,19
18,19
19

24

26

XX

11
XX
22-24

25
26
26-27
24

1-11
11

23
24-31
23
25

MONTY TECH 2020-2021CALENDAR Start Date Aug 2é6th

Independence Day

New Staff Orientation
New Student Orientation
Grade 9 Portraits Taken
Grade 9/New Student
PARENT Orientation
Staff Orientation

Prof Dev (No School)
Students First Day

Back to School Night
Labor Day
Grade 11 Portraits

Tour Day (No School)
Career Awareness Night
Advisory Dinner
Honor Roll Banquet
Principal & Counselors
Day
Columbus Day
Grades 10&12 Portraits
Honor Roll Banquet
Prof Dev (Half Day)
First Quarter ends

Parents’ Night (1/2 day)
Parents’ Night (1/2 day)
MCAS ELA Retest
Veterans Day

MCAS Math Retest
SKILLS Leadership
Conference

Half Day School
Thanksgiving Day

No School

Absentee portraits taken

SKILLS Local Comp
Prof Dev (half day)
Half Day School
Winter Break

Skills Awards Assembly
Christmas Day

JULY ‘20

S| M|T|W|[Th|F S

112131 4
516|718 92]10]11
1213 [14(15[16[17 |18
19 120 |21 [ 22 |23 |24 | 25
26 |27 | 28|29 |30 |31

AUGUST 20 (4)

S| M| T |W|Th|F S

1
2345678
9 [0 |12[13]14]15
1617 18|19 20|21 | 22
A 2432526727 |28 | A
B |31

SEPTEMBER '20 (21)

S M| T W Th F S
B 11213 4|8B
A7 18921011 ]A
B |14[15]16|17]18| B
A |21 22|23 |24|25| A
B [28 |29 |30 B

OCTOBER '20 (20)

S| M| T|W|Th|F S

B 1 |2 B

Al5 |6 |7 |8 |9 A

B [12 |13 |14 15|16 | B

A |19 120 |21 |22 |23 | A
N R

B |26 |27 |28 |29 . )

NOVEMBER '20 (18)

M

T

w

Th

F

S

3

4

6

10

11

12

13

16

17
A

18
A

19
B

20
B

A/B

23

24

26

27

30

DECEMBER '20 (17)
F

S| M| T |W|Th S
A 1123 ]4]A
B|7[8]9%9]10 B
A 141151161718 | A
A [21]22 24 25| A
27 |28 29 |30 |31

JANUARY 21 (19)

S| M| T |W|Th|F S

1
B4 |5|6|7[8]B
Al11]12]13]14[15[ A
B [18|19]20|21 22 B
A [25]26]27|28[29 | A
31

FEBRUARY 21 (15)

N

M

w

Th

F

S

B

1

3

4

5

B

8

10

11

12

A

14

15

17

18

19

20

22

24

25

26

B

MARCH '21 (23)

M

T

W

Th

F

1

2

3

4

5

8

9

10

11

15

17

18

19

22

24

25

26

W (> |(w|> |

> |w (> |wm (> |«

29

31

APRIL 21 (16)

M

T

W
e

Th

F

(%]

,"I

.’2

o

8

9

12

13

14

15

16

> |®m (>

19

20

21

22

23

26

28

29

30

MAY '21 (20)

S

M

T

w

Th

F

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

W (> |w >

24

25

26

27

28

S
1
A
B
A
B

31

S

M

T

w

Th

JUNE ‘21 (7)
F

S

1

3

4

8

5
J

2
P

9
P

i10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

New Year's Day

11-15 Mid-terms Gr 9 & 11
19-22 Mid-terms Gr 10 & 12

18
22

XX
10
11

15
15-19

1
2
14

M.L. King Day
Second Quarter Ends

MCAS Biology Retest
Advisory Dinner
Advisory Dinner (Snow
Date)

President’s Day
February Vacation

MCAS Retest

SKILLS Districts Comp
Prof Dev (Half Day)
Open House

Open House (snow Date)
MCAS ELA

Third Quarter Ends
Good Friday
Superintendent’s Dinner

19-23  Spring Break
30-May 2 SKILLS State Comp

14
21
25
26
27
31

AP Testing — See
Schedule on Back
Prom

Sr. Sign-out Academic
Sr. Sign-out Vocational
Sr. Awards Night
Graduation
Graduation Rain Date
Memorial's Day

MCAS Biology

Advisory Dinner
Freshman Acceptance
Night

Last day of school if no
School cancellations
Due to Weather

SKILLS Nat'l Comp


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/veterans-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

